Printing time:10:26
WEDNESDAY, 21.08.2024.

First Half|

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful 1y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Joal colozat Géaﬁibﬁ::feéﬁj}rﬁ:f Both Teams to é:.zf\; I%E%'Ez

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25| over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:30/11190 PRMV |PADOV.M19 TERN.M19 2.05|3.702.95]3.15|4.70 | 5.60 | 8.50 | 2.37 | 1.45 | 2.10| 2.05[2.60 | 2.30| 1.62 | 4.90| 1.82 | 6.25 | 1.42 | 1.65 | 1.67 | 2.05
11:30[11191PRMV |RENAT.M19 AVEL.M19 2.05|3.702.95]3.15]4.70 | 5.60 | 8.50 | 2.25| 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.70 | 2.30 | 1.65 | 4.90| 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.47 | 1.72|1.72 ] 2.10
12:00/11174CFR  [SAN SEB. R.AVILA 1.7513.70|3.80)2.70|5.705.00 | 11.0 1 1.67 | 1.95|3.40 | 2.85]12.90 | 2,15]1.77 | 5.502.45 | 10.5[1.90 | 2.40 [ 1.82 | 3.35
12:00/11192PRMV |BRESC.M19 CROT.M19 1.55|4.30|4.60(2.206.50|3.40|13.012.50/1.40|1.97|2.00]|1.87 |1.67]1.47 |3.30|2.15[10.0 [{1.47 | 1.67 [1.37 | 2.65
12:00/11193PRMV |SALER.M19 MODEN.M19 3.50|3.80]1.805.30]2.7019.00 | 4.50|2.15|1.65 | 2.35| 2.15|4.60 | 3.9912.05 | 7.25] 1.62 | 4.30 | 1.57 | 1.852.50 | 1.65
12:00/11194PRMV |SPEZ.M19 MONOP.M19 1.60/4.204.30)2.306.00|3.60|11.0]2.37 | 1.45[2.10 | 2.05]1.97 | 1.75]1.52 | 3.50 | 2.05 [9.50 [ 1.47 | 1.77 [1.45 | 2.65
12:30{11184 AUKA (O'C.KNIG. COOMA TI. 1.9013.9013.1512.75/4.90|4.80 | 8.50]2.70 | 1.35/1.92/1.95|2.25/2.10]1.57 | 4.10[1.77 | 6.50 | 1.35| 1.50 | 1.50 | 1.97
13:00/4702 KORF |GVANGJU ULSAN 2.75/3.25|2.454.60|3.90]8.50 | 7.75[1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 4.40 | 3.45[2.05|7.00|1.97 | 6.75|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.55 | 2.30
13:00| 4801 | JPNEC|V VAREN YOKOH.M. 3.50|3.60]1.93]5.30|2.95/9.00|5.10|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 {4.10 | 3.90 [ 1.90 | 7.25] 1.60 | 4.30 | 1.42 | 1.62|2.25 | 1.556
13:00| 4802 | JPNEC|GAMBA BELLM.S. 2.25[3.30/3.00]3.60|5.00|6.75|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[3.50 | 2.80| 1.90 | 6.25]2.05 | 8.00 | 1.70 | 2.10 | 2.05 | 2.70
13:00/ 4803 |JPNEC|JEF UNIT. SAPPORO 2.5013.30|2.65|4.10 | 4.30]7.50 | 8.00|2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40]3.45|2.95|1.82|5.90]1.87 | 6.25]1.53 | 1.80 | 2.05 | 2.10
13:00| 4804 |JPNEC|KYOTO PS OITA TR. 1.68|3.50|5.00(2.60|7.50|4.40|14.011.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.45|1.92]1.70 | 4.302.50 | 12.0 {1.78 | 2.20 [ 1.67 | 3.70
13:00| 4805 | JPNEC | KOFU KASHIMA 4.5013.50]1.7517.00]|2.75112.0|4.70]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]6.25 | 6.2512.40 | 11.0|1.72|4.70 | 1.75| 2.15|3.45| 1.70
13:00| 4806 | JPNEC|SANGAN YAMAGUCHI 2.65|3.00]2.70|4.40 | 4.408.50 | 8.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45| 2.85[4.60 | 3.50[2.05 | 7.00]2.05 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25|2.55 | 2.60
13:00| 4807 | JPNEC|S.HIROSH. EHIME 1.2216.25|10.0(1.52|15.0]2.05|60.0]3.20 1 1.30 | 1.73|1.80]1.37 | 1.25]1.25|2.2012.75| 15.0 [ 1.72| 1.87 [ 1.15| 3.90
13:00/ 4808 |JPNEC|KASHIWA VISSEL K. 2.80|3.25]2.4014.70|3.808.50 | 7.50|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80[4.50 | 3.60)2.05 | 7.25]1.97 | 6.75|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.60 | 2.25
13:00| 8690 |ptm23 |ESTOR.M23 S.CL.M23 1.56513.90|5.60(2.25/8.5013.45|17.012.19/1.60|2.55|2.40]2.15]1.72]11.57 | 3.70| 2.55| 11.0 | 1.70 | 2.05 [ 1.52 | 3.60
13:30/ 4701 |KORF |JEJU UTD. POHANG S. 2.85|3.202.4014.80|3.9019.00|7.75[1.69(2.05|3.80|3.00f5.20 | 3.90)2.15|7.75]2.05 | 6.75 | 1.83 | 2.45|2.80 | 2.45
14:35|4741 |CHNC |SHANDONG HENAN S. 1.8013.4514.2012.80/6.50|5.00| 11.0]11.8511.85|3.15|2.75|2.75|2.15] 1.80 | 5.302.45|10.5|1.83 | 2.30 | 1.77 | 3.45
14:35) 4744 |CHNC |NANJ.CITY CHENGD.R. 11.0]6.25]1.20[19.0|1.5265.0|2.05]|2.70 | 1.40 |1.97 | 1.97|14.0 | 13.0]3.35|19.01.30 | 2.45[1.90 | 2.10 | 5.00 | 1.20
16:00111175RWA 1|KIYOVU KIGALI 2.45|3.00 | 2.95 1.4712.50
17:00] 4261 |UKR C |[KOLOS K. OBOLON BK 2.00|3.20]3.70]3.30|6.00|6.25| 10.5]1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.80 | 2.70| 1.97 | 6.25]2.70 | 10.5]2.10 | 2.80 | 2.30 | 3.80
17:00| 8680 |OMA 1 INASR S. SOHAR 2.60|2.95|2.804.40 | 4.809.00|9.00|1.55|2.30 | 4.40| 3.35[4.70 | 3.5012.20 | 7.50| 2.35 | 8.00 | 1.97 | 2.752.85 | 3.05
18:00[12660/FIN 1 |GNISTAN MARIEHAMN 1.75[3.50 | 4.50]2.75|7.00|4.70 | 12.0]1.96 | 1.75 | 2.90 | 2.55|2.60 | 2.05]1.72 | 4.70| 2.40 | 11.0 [ 1.75 | 2.15]1.70 | 3.45
18:00| 3924 [EGYC |ISMAILY SMOUHA 2.80|2.85]2.7014.80 | 4.609.00 | 9.00|1.55|2.30 | 4.40| 3.35|5.30 | 3.99012.35/8.00]2.25|7.501.97 | 2.7513.05 | 2.95
18:00| 3925 |[EGYC |C.CLEOP. ZED 2.80|2.75/2.804.70 | 4.708.50 | 8.50 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.005.00 | 3.80)2.15|7.50]2.15| 7.50 | 1.83 | 2.40 | 2.80 | 2.80
18:00| 5741 |[FIN C |HAKA INTERT. 2.90|3.70]2.10|4.60 | 3.258.50 | 5.80 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40{4.10 | 3.40|1.87 [6.75]1.75|5.10 | 1.52 | 1.80 | 2.25 | 1.82
18:00| 8675 |[EST 2 |[FLORA M21 LEV.T.M21 1.9814.00|2.90(2.90 | 4.40 3.20/1.25]1.70 1.30]1.37
18:00| 8681 |JOR 1 |AL AHL.A. AL SALT 2.70|2.90]2.7514.60 | 4.7019.00 | 9.00 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.80 | 3.70)2.20 | 7.50 ] 2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.85 | 2.85
18:00| 8691 |ptm23 |E.AM.M23 FAREN.M23 2.90|3.202.3514.90|3.809.00|7.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.905.00 | 3.90)2.15|7.75]2.00 | 6.75|1.80 | 2.35|2.80 | 2.35
18:00]/ 8926 [NOW [LYNW ROA W 2.4513.60]2.4513.90|3.90|7.75|7.75|1.67 | 1.95|3.40| 2.85|4.00 | 3.30/2.00 | 7.00]2.00 | 7.00 [ 1.75 ] 2.20 | 2.35 | 2.35
18:30/ 3566 |CZE C |PENCIN SOKOL Z. 9.50/5.70/1.25|17.0| 1.63 2.70|1.401.97 1.801.97
18:30| 3567 |CZE C |VITKOVICE FRIDEK M. 6.0014.20/1.4819.50 | 2.10 2.70/1.40 ) 2.00 1.5211.70
18:30| 3568 |CZE C |BENESOV PISEK 5.90/4.10/1.509.00 | 2.15 2.70|1.40 | 2.00 1.521.70
18:30| 3569 |CZE C |HREBEC KLADNO 7.50|4.50]1.38112.0 | 1.88 2.70|1.40 | 2.00 1.58 1.87
18:30| 3570 |CZE C |METEORP. SLOVAN U. 7.2514.401.40112.0]1.92 2.70|1.40|2.00 1.57 1 1.87
18:30| 3571 |CZE C |KOZLOVICE UHERSK.B. 3.50|3.50]1.9515.30 | 3.00 2.5511.45|2.15 1.47 1 1.65
18:30| 3572 |CZE C |H.REDICE SOKOL Z. 22.0]12.0]1.05 4.7011.15|1.40
18:30| 3573 |CZE C |KRALUV D. LOK.PRAHA 4.60/3.60|1.7016.75| 2.55 2.4111.50]2.25 1.55]1.85
18:30| 3574 |CZE C |[SLOVAN V. MOTORLET 1.3814.50|7.50(1.90|13.0 2.55/1.45|2.15 1.60]1.93
18:30| 3575 |CZE C |DOBROVICE ZIZKOV 13.0/7.50|1.15(22.0| 1.38 3.55|1.25|1.68 1.85]1.92
18:30| 3576 |CZE C |PREPERE VARNSDORF 12.0|7.00|1.17[20.0 | 1.42 3.556|1.25|1.68 1.80]1.88
18:30| 3577 |CZE C |JISKRAR. KROMERIZ 12.0{7.00|1.17]120.0|1.43 3.2011.301.73 1.85]1.97
18:30| 3578 |CZE C |CESKY BR. ADMIRA P. 7.00|4.50]1.40111.0]1.90 2.90|1.35]1.95 1.63 1.77
18:30| 3579 |CZE C |LIG.MILIN VLASIM 16.019.0011.10125.0 | 1.28 3.55/1.25/1.68 2.10]2.20
18:30| 3580 |CZE C |KVASICE STRANI 10.06.25]1.22(15.0 | 1.50 3.55/1.25/1.68 1.67 | 1.77
18:30| 3581 |CZE C |SPA.SOB. POVLTAVS. 5.9014.10/1.5019.00 | 2.10 2.90/1.35/1.95 1.451.62
18:30| 3582 |CZE C |0.BREZOVA PETRIN P. 5.40|4.00|1.55]8.00|2.25 2.70|1.40|2.00 1.50]1.70
18:30| 5484 |SWEC |FBK KARL. SANDVIK. 4.2013.50|1.8016.50|2.75]10.5|4.70]2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55 | 2.40 | 5.40 | 5.20 | 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.67 | 4.40 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 2.95 | 1.67
19:00| 3470 |POL 2 |T.NIEC. WISLA P. 2.15]3.30|3.203.50|5.20]6.25/9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.40 | 2.70| 1.87 | 6.00] 2.15 | 8.00 | 1.70 | 2.15]2.00 | 2.75
19:00| 5485 |SWEC |KARLBERGS  (OSTERSUN. 3.60|3.4511.9515.40|3.05110.0|5.60|2.11|1.65|2.70| 2.45|5.20 | 4,30/2.15/9.00]1.7214.90 | 1.65]1.902.70 | 1.80
19:00|/ 5861 |LTU C |KAUNAS Z. SIAUL.FA 2.15|3.25]3.253.50 | 5.406.50 | 9.501.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00f3.70 | 2.85[1.95 |6.50 | 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.25 | 3.10
19:00| 8677 [EST 2 |TAL.K.M21 H.LAAGRI 7.50|5.50]1.28110.0 | 1.62 3.20|1.25|1.65 1.55]1.67
19:10]/2992 |SAR 2 |AL HAZM OHOD 1.55/3.70|6.00{2.40|10.0|3.90|20.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]2.60 | 1.92] 1.67 | 4.20 | 3.00 | 14.0 [ 2.00 | 2.50 [ 1.70 | 5.20
19:10| 2993 |SAR 2 |ABHA NEOM 4.50/3.50|1.7517.00|2.75113.0|4.80]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]6.25 | 6.50|2.55 | 11.0|1.77 | 5.10 | 1.85| 2.30 | 3.60 | 1.75
19:15/8682 |OMA 1 |RUSTAQ OMAN CLUB 3.10|3.002.3515.403.9019.50 | 7.75|1.53|2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40[6.00 | 4.80)2.35|9.50]2.15| 7.00 | 2.00 | 2.853.35 | 2.65
19:30/11195RURC |SPARTA.K. 2DROTS 3.35|3.2512.1015.503.35|10.0 | 6.50 | 1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.50 | 4.60]2.35|9.00] 1.92 | 6.00 [ 1.82 | 2.453.10 | 2.20
19:30| 5483 |SWEC |OSTER.IFK BROMMAP. 10.5]6.501.20f17.0|1.5065.0|2.00]2.90 | 1.35]1.90|1.90|13.0 | 12.0]3.05|18.01.25|2.25[1.80 | 1.93|4.50 | 1.18
19:30| 5486 |SWEC |HASSLEH. MJALLBY 18.0111.011.07[28.0 | 1.22 4.0011.20]1.53 2.15]2.25
19:30| 5487 |[SWEC |TROLLHAE. GAIS 7.75/5.00/1.33|14.0| 1.82]37.0 2.40[2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]9.00 | 9.502.75 | 16.0| 1.40 | 3.00 | 1.72 | 1.98 ] 3.99 | 1.30
19:30| 5491 |SWEC [BERGA ORGRYTE 8.00|5.30|1.30|14.0|1.75]38.02.35|2.55|1.45|2.10| 2.009.50 | 10.0{2.95 | 16.0| 1.40 | 2.90 | 1.80 | 2.00 | 4.20 | 1.27
19:30| 5492 |[SWEC |PITEA NORRKOP. 6.00|4.20 | 1.48]9.50]2.10|22.0|3.10|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05[7.00 | 6.75[2.40 | 12.0| 1.47 | 3.35|1.53 | 1.85]3.35 | 1.37
19:30| 5531 | DAN 2 |ODENSE FREDERIC. 1.4814.20|6.00)2.10|9.503.10 | 22.012.55|1.45|2.15|2.05/1.85|1.60|1.47 | 3.35|2.40 | 12.0[1.53 | 1.85]1.37 | 3.35
19:30| 5532 |DAN 2 |KOLDLIF ESBJERG 1.65|3.60|5.10)2.50|7.75]4.10 | 14.012.19/1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.30 | 1.85]1.623.99|2.35|10.5[1.67 | 2.00 [ 1.57 | 3.40
19:45| 6908 | QUCL |GUIMARAES ZRINJSKI 1.3015.20|11.0/1.82]20.02.50|70.012.11|1.65|2.65|2.45]|1.85|1.48]1.45|3.20]3.60 | 20.0 [ 2.05| 2.35[1.40 | 6.50
20:0011176/CFR W|VALENCILW VILLARR.W 1.60/4.20|4.30[2.30|6.00|3.60|11.0]2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]1.97 | 1.75]1.52 | 3.50 | 2.05 | 9.50 [ 1.47 | 1.77 [ 1.45 | 2.65
20:00|3192 |DE 4N |HAVELSE H.KIEL Il 1.7213.90|3.80(2.55|5.50|4.20 | 10.02.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.20 | 1.92]1.60 | 3.99]2.05 | 7.75|1.52 | 1.82 | 1.55 | 2.55
20:00| 3193 |DE 4N |SV MEPPEN BREMER SV 1.65/3.904.30(2.45|6.25[4.10|11.0]1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]2.30 | 1.87 ] 1.65 | 4.10]2.20 [9.50 [1.70 | 2.00 [ 1.62 | 3.10
20:00| 3194 DE 4N |PHONIX L. TODESFEL. 1.5014.2015.20(2.10|7.2513.20|16.012.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|1.92 1 1.62]1.52 | 3.40]2.25|10.5[1.57 | 1.92[1.42| 3.20
20:00| 3225 |D 4NE |VIK.BERL. LOK.LEIP. 2.70|3.702.204.30 | 3.458.00 | 6.50|1.85[1.75 | 2.85|2.55[4.20 | 3.40[ 1.92 |6.50| 1.85 | 5.90 | 1.62 | 1.97 | 2.35 | 1.95
20:00|3226 |D 4NE |CZ JENA CHEMNITZ 1.90|3.70|3.30|2.90|5.20|5.20 | 9.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.70 | 2.15]|1.67 | 4.50| 1.97 | 7.25|1.57 | 1.95|1.75 | 2.50




FOOTBALL Final Result Half Tine - FUl |wi n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F!TsitEf_'d colozat Géﬁ@i}ﬁffcéﬁiﬁif Both Tearms to ;:.%1 II;?T?Z
Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 11 [ 22 | aowt | w2 |under2s | over25 | overas | over15 | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos | over1s | ovros [ over1s | gg [ ogsovas | overts | overts
mvenecooe| 1 | 0 | 2 | 7 | 9 |eos |66 | 5 | 3 [ 4 | 31 |ser | 570|611 | 512 ] 614 | 615 | 517 | 574 | 620 | 524
20:00|3227 |D 4NE |CHEMIE L. BFC DYN. 3.3013.70/1.905.20 | 2.9519.50 | 5.40 [1.85|1.75|2.85| 2.55]5.00 | 4.10/2.10 19.00|1.77 | 5.10 | 1.72] 2.05]2.70 | 1.85
20:00] 3228 |D 4NE |BABELSB. GREIFSW. 2.55/3.60|2.35|4.00|3.708.50 | 7.50[1.71/1.90 | 3.25|2.80 ] 4.40 | 3.45[2.00 | 6.75]1.97 | 6.50 | 1.70 | 2.15]2.40 | 2.20
20:00| 3229 D 4NE |EILENBURG LUCKENW. 2.10/3.70/2.903.254.60 1 5.80 | 8.50 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.4012.85|2.501.755.10|1.87 | 6.751.52 | 1.80 | 1.82 | 2.25
20:00| 5525 |DAN 2 |VENDSYSS. HOBRO IK 2.25|3.40/2.903.50|4.70]6.258.50[2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15]3.00 | 2.55[1.72 | 5.30|1.82 |6.50 | 1.53 | 1.75] 1.85 | 2.20
20:00| 8676 |ptm23 |FAMAL.M23 RIO A.M23 1.65]3.60|5.1012.557.7514.20|15.011.96 | 1.752.90 | 2.65]2.35 | 1.92|1.70 | 4.30 [ 2.50 | 12.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.65 | 3.80
20:00/8692 |SVE1 |HAMMAR.W HACKEN W 2.05/3.25/3.503.35|5.60]6.00 | 10.01.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.45|2.70[1.87 | 6.00|2.40 | 9.50 | 1.92 | 2.55]2.15 | 3.30
20:15/2951 KWT 1 |ARAB.MAN. QUADSIA 2.35/3.30/2.85|3.70 | 4.70]7.00 | 8.50 [ 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.50 | 2.95|1.87 | 6.00|2.00 | 6.751.60 | 1.95]2.05 | 2.40
20:30111177/CFR _ |ATL.BAL. POBLENSE 1.72]3.70 | 4.00 [ 2.65 | 5.90 ] 4.90| 12.0| 1.64 | 2.00 | 3.50 | 2.90]2.90 | 2.15|1.77 | 5.50 [ 2.50 | 10.51.92 | 2.45|1.82 | 3.60
20:30| 3191 |DE 4N |BW LOHNE OLDENBURG ]2.80|3.70|2.15]4.50|3.408.00 | 6.0011.98|1.65)|2.65|2.45/4.00 | 3.30)1.926.50|1.77 | 5.70 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.30 | 1.90
20:30| 8917 |SWI3 |BIEL BULLE 1.563]4.20|5.00)2.15]7.00]3.35|13.0|2.15|1.55]2.35]2.15]2.00 | 1.70| 1.55 | 3.60 [ 2.30 | 10.5| 1.60 | 1.95[1.47 | 3.20
20:45| 8683 |JOR 1 |FAISALY SHABAB 1.2515.7019.50(1.67 | 17.0]2.20 | 55.012.411.50 | 2.20 | 2.05|1.60 | 1.32] 1.35|2.80|3.35|19.02.00 | 2.20 | 1.27 | 5.10
21:00] 1521 |BRU20 AT.PR M20 COR.M20 1.4714.40/5.30(2.00|7.25|3.00|16.0)2.70 | 1.35]1.92/1.95|1.70 | 1.55] 1.45|3.05[2.20 | 10.5[1.40 | 1.60 | 1.30 | 2.80
21:00/1523 |BRU20|AT.GO M20 BOTAF.M20 2.70)3.60|2.2514.30 | 3.50 1 8.00 1 6.50 [ 1.91 | 1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 1 4.00 | 3.30 [ 1.92 16.50|1.82 | 5.90 | 1.60 | 1.90 ] 2.30 | 1.95
21:00| 1527 |BRU20|A.MIN M20 BAHIA M20 1.7713.703.80[2.75|5.70|4.90 | 10.5]1.751.85|3.10 | 2.75|2.75|2.10]1.77 | 5.10 [ 2.40 | 9.50 [ 1.82 | 2.25|1.75| 3.15
21:00] 1536 |IBRU20 A.MIN M20 C.CE M20 1.8013.8013.5012.70|5.304.70 | 9.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.402.55|2.05]1.67 | 4.40[2.10 | 7.75|1.65| 1.951.67 | 2.60
21:00| 1537 |BRU20 FLAM.M20 INTER.M20 1.50 1 4.005.50)2.15|7.75|3.40|16.0]1.911.70 | 2.70 | 2.502.15|1.70] 1.60 | 3.70 [ 2.55 | 12.0 [ 1.82 | 2.20 | 1.52 | 3.90
21:00| 1538 |BRU20 PALM.M20 CRUZ.M20 1.7513.9013.7012.65|5.30/4.30| 10.012.251.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.25|1.97]1.60 | 4.10[2.05 | 7.75|1.52 | 1.82| 1.57 | 2.50
21:00| 1539 | BRU20|FLUM.M20 S.PAULM20 1.97]3.70|3.10[3.05]5.00]5.60|9.00|1.85|1.75]2.85]2.55]3.00 | 2.35|1.77 | 5.30 [ 2.00 | 7.25 | 1.67 | 2.05 [ 1.90 | 2.60
21:00| 1540 |BRU20 FORT.M20 BRAG.M20 1.6013.8014.80}2.40|7.004.00|14.0]1.80|1.80|3.00|2.602.35/1.90]1.70 | 4.30(2.50 | 11.0/1.82 | 2.251.62 | 3.70
21:00] 1541 | BRU20 |GREM.M20 CUIAB.M20 1.5314.20/5.00/2.15/7.003.35|13.0)2.15]1.55|2.35|2.15|2.00 | 1.70 ] 1.55 | 3.60 [ 2.30 | 10.5[1.60 | 1.95| 1.47 | 3.20
21:00| 1542 |BRU20|SANTO.M20 GOIAS M20 1.50]4.30|5.10/2.10 | 7.00]3.20| 16.0|2.37 | 1.452.10 | 2.05]1.87 | 1.60| 1.50 | 3.40 [ 2.25| 10.51.50 | 1.82|1.40 | 3.00
21:00| 1683 PER 1 |ATL.GRAU L.CHANKAS 1.583.70|5.60[2.408.50]3.90| 17.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.30 | 1.87 | 1.65 | 4.20[2.75|12.0|1.85|2.30 [ 1.62 | 4.30
21:00/1684 |PER 1 |SPORT B. C.MANNUC. 1.65]3.60|5.10)2.557.7514.30| 15.0|1.85| 1.853.15]2.75]2.60 | 1.97|1.754.50 | 2.60 | 12.0|1.87 | 2.35[1.70 | 4.10
21:00|2762 |MNE 1 |PETROVAC JEZERO 1.65|3.45|5.40[2.60|9.50|4.70|17.0]1.62 | 2.15|4.00|3.15|2.95|2.10]1.77 | 5.30 [ 2.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.90 | 5.00
21:00|2763 |MNE 1 |DECIC MORNAR B. 1.5513.6016.25[2.40111.013.90|22.0]11.62|2.1514.00|3.1512.75/1.97]11.67 | 4.70[ 3.05 | 16.0 | 2.20 | 2.75 1.80 | 5.90
21:00|2764 |MNE 1 |JEDINSTVO OTRANT 2.40/3.10/2.95]3.90|5.00]7.75]9.50 [ 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 1 4.50 | 3.30 [ 2.10 | 7.00| 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 ] 2.60 | 3.05
21:00|3923 |[EGYC |ZAMALEK GEISH 2.7013.25/2.5014.404.1018.50 | 7.7511.85|1.85|3.15| 2.75]14.40 | 3.45/2.00 | 6.75|1.92 | 6.751.68 | 2.10 ] 2.50 | 2.35
21:00/3926 EGYC PYRAMIDS GOUNAH 1.4214.30|7.00[2.0012.0/2.80|30.012.19]1.60|2.55/2.40|1.92|1.57]1.50 | 3.40[2.75|14.0[1.75/2.10| 1.42| 4.40
21:00/8678 |ISL3 |THR.VOGUM REYNIR 1.3215.2017.00(1.70 | 10.0 3.2011.25/1.70 1.50 | 1.60
21:00| 8684 BRA1 |S.PAOLOW GREMIO W 2.00/3.70/3.00/3.10 | 4.80]5.80 | 9.00f1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60]3.15|2.50[1.85|5.50|2.00 | 7.25|1.67 | 2.10]1.95 | 2.55
21:00| 8686 BRA1 |R.BRAS.W FLUMIN.W 2.65|3.05]2.65/4.40|4.4019.00 | 9.00]1.48|2.30 | 4.30 | 3.35)4.90 | 3.60] 2.20 | 7.50 | 2.20 | 7.50 | 1.95 | 2.70 | 2.90 | 2.90
21:00) 8687 |BRA1 |CORINTH.W KINDER.W 1.03]12.023.0f1.15|32.0 3.60/1.20 | 1.50 2.35]2.45
21:00/8688 |ISL3  |SELFOSS KF FJALL. 1.4214.5015.9011.907.75|2.75|22.012.90 | 1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85|1.57 | 1.45]11.40 | 2.70[2.1519.50 | 1.45 | 1.62 | 1.25 | 2.80
21:00/ 8689 |IBRA1 |BRAGANT.W  |CRUZEIR.W 2.10]3.70]2.90]3.25|4.60/6.00 | 9.00]1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55[3.15|2.60|1.82|5.70|2.00 | 7.25]1.62 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.45
21:00| 8918 SWI3 |BRUHL YOUN.B.II 1.95]3.70|3.1513.00 | 5.00]5.30 | 8.50|2.15|1.55 | 2.35]2.15]2.60 | 2.25|1.67 |4.701.90 | 7.00 [ 1.55 | 1.80 [ 1.75 | 2.35
21:00/8919 |BRA1 |BOTAFOG.W  |AM.MIN.W 2.70]3.70|2.20|4.30|3.45[8.00 | 6.50 | 1.85| 1.75|2.85| 2.55[4.20 | 3.40| 1.92 |1 6.50| 1.85 | 5.90 | 1.62 | 1.97 | 2.35 | 1.95
21:00/8920 |SWI3 |LUZERNII PARADISO 2.45)/3.60|2.45]3.80|3.80]7.257.25(2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50| 2.40]3.40 | 2.85[1.80 | 5.80|1.80 | 5.80 | 1.52 | 1.80 ] 2.05 | 2.05
21:00]8921 BRA1 |FLAMEN.W FERROV.W 1.85]3.703.45[2.80|5.30|5.10|9.50]1.91 | 1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50|2.75 | 2.20 | 1.72 | 4.90 [ 2.05 | 9.00 [ 1.70 | 2.00 | 1.77 | 2.75
21:00| 8922 BRA1 |ATLET.M.W PALMEIR.W 13.018.50|1.12119.0|1.30|65.0| 1.7512.90 | 1.30 | 1.70 | 1.80 | 16.0 | 14.0] 3.25 | 19.011.22 | 2.10 [ 1.97 | 2.10 {4.90 | 1.10
21:00/8927 INOW |AALESUN.W  |BRANN W 11.0]7.501.15[15.0 | 1.3765.0|1.90]2.90 | 1.30 |1.70/1.80|14.0 | 12.0]2.75|16.01.25 | 2.15[1.85|1.97 | 4.40 | 1.13
21:30| 1561 | GUA1AMUNICIPAL DEP.ACH. 1.58 13.6015.90)2.45/9.5014.10|19.0]1.7212.00 | 3.60 | 2.902.60 | 1.97 ] 1.67 | 4.50 [ 2.85 | 12.012.00 | 2.50 | 1.72 | 5.20
21:30/ 3483 |POL 2 |ODRA OP. STALOW.W. 1.9013.35]3.90[3.05/5.90|5.70 | 11.0] 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 3.40 | 2.45] 1.87 | 5.90 [ 2.50 | 10.5[1.95 | 2.552.05 | 3.60
21:30/ 3484 |POL 2 |POGON S. GKS TYCHY 3.2013.30|2.15]5.203.50]9.50 | 6.50 [1.76 | 1.95|3.45| 2.85]5.20 | 4.40[2.259.00|1.92 16.25|1.80 | 2.35]2.90 | 2.15
21:45|2765 |MNE 1 |BUDUCNOST  |BOKELJ 1.62]3.60|5.40[2.45/8.00)4.00|16.0|1.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55]2.30 | 1.85|1.65 | 4.30[2.55|12.0|1.80|2.20 [ 1.65 | 3.99
22:00/6406 CLQ |DYN.KYIV SALZBURG 2.95)/3.45|2.35]4.80|3.7019.50 | 7.25|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50 1 4.50 | 3.60 [ 1.95 | 7.00| 1.85 | 6.00 | 1.55 | 1.85]2.40 | 2.00
22:00/6407 |ICLQ |MALMO SP.PRAHA 2.35/3.40/3.003.80|4.90]7.509.50[1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]3.70 | 3.00[1.93 | 6.502.05|7.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 ] 2.10 | 2.60
22:00/ 6408 CLQ |MIDTJYLL. SLOVAN B. 1.67]3.70|5.50 12.60 | 8.0014.50|17.011.85|1.853.15]2.80|2.70 | 1.98 |1.77 | 4.60 [ 2.75| 13.0 | 1.87 | 2.35|1.73 | 4.40
22:00/ 6409 |CLQ | YOUNG B. GALATAS. 3.70]3.50|2.00/5.50|3.15[10.5|5.80]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50 [ 5.30 | 4.50] 2.20 | 9.50| 1.77 | 5.40 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 2.75 | 1.85
23:00| 1283 |CO2CL|BOGOTA .LPALMIRA 2.7513.20|2.4514.60 | 4.008.50 | 7.75]1.76 | 1.95|3.45| 2.85|4.60 | 3.50]2.05|7.002.00 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.252.60 | 2.35
23:00/1787 |CRC  |[ESCORPIO. SANTA ANA 2.40/3.40|2.70]3.80 | 4.30|7.00 | 8.002.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]3.15|2.65[1.75 | 5.50|1.82 | 6.00 | 1.48 | 1.70 ] 1.87 | 2.00
23:00| 1791 |COS2A/CARMELITA AD SARCHI 4.1013.45/1.8316.25/2.85|11.0|4.90]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.505.60 | 5.30]2.25|9.50 [ 1.72 1 4.90 [1.72 | 2.05|3.10 | 1.75
23:15/1685 PER 1 |D.GARCIL. U.COMERC. 1.3714.50|7.75(1.93|14.0]2.65|33.012.19/1.60 | 2.55|2.40]1.85|1.52]|1.47 | 3.25|2.90 | 16.0 [ 1.88 | 2.15[1.40 | 4.80
23:30|1377 |PAR C |3 FEBRERO CABALLERO 4.2013.4511.8016.50|2.80113.0|5.30]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]6.00 | 5.90]2.55|10.5[1.8215.70 11.90 | 2.45]3.60 | 1.85
00:00] 1282 |CO2CL|R.S.ANDR. BARRANQ. 2.75/3.20/2.45]4.604.00]8.50 | 7.75[1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]4.60 | 3.50[2.05|7.00|2.00 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25]2.60 | 2.35
00:55111178 CARC |CIBAO MOCA 1.7513.4514.5012.75|7.00|5.00 | 13.0]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.802.80 | 2.10] 1.77 | 5.30 [ 2.55 | 11.0/1.90 | 2.40 | 1.77 | 3.70
00:55111664 SUDA |FORTAL.CE ROSARIO (1:1) 1.673.505.90[2.65|10.0/4.90|20.0)1.47|2.50|5.00|3.603.45/2.30]1.85|5.90{3.15]13.0/2.30|3.00|2.10 | 6.50
00:55| 1304 |VEN 1 |D.TACHIRA CARACAS 1.90]3.20|4.1013.15]7.00]15.90| 13.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.00 | 2.60|2.00 | 6.25|2.85| 10.52.25 | 3.00 | 2.45 | 4.80
00:55|1529 |BRA 2 |MIRASSOL BOTAF.SP 1.533.45|7.25[2.40/14.0/4.10|27.0|1.47]2.50 | 5.00/3.503.25/2.05]1.75|5.00[3.50 | 19.0[2.45|3.00|1.97 | 7.75
00:55|1530 BRA 2 |AMER.MIN. CHAPECOE. 1.4513.9017.5012.20 | 14.013.40|32.0]1.69 | 2.053.80|3.00|2.50 | 1.80] 1.62 | 4.20 [ 3.40 | 22.012.30 | 2.75 1.65 | 6.50
00:55|1533 |BRA 2 |GUARANI SANTOS 3.45]3.05]2.15]5.80|3.60[10.5|7.00]|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|6.75|5.60]2.55|9.50|2.15|7.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 4.10 | 2.65
00:55| 8666 | COPAL STRONGEST  |PENAROL 1.40]4.70/8.00[1.97 | 14.0]12.80| 35.0|2.29 | 1.552.40 | 2.201.85|1.57|1.48 | 3.35|2.80 | 15.0 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.42 | 4.60
00:55| 8923 |CAME |CA INDEP. P.LAYOLA 1.12]8.00|16.01.33]25.0]1.75]65.0/3.20 | 1.30 | 1.73]1.80] 1.35 | 1.15|1.22 | 2.10 [ 3.50 | 22.0|2.00 | 2.15[1.10 | 5.90
01:30| 1281 |CO2CL|ATL.HUILA ATLE.JAM. 1.2515.50110.01.72/18.012.25|50.012.191.60 | 2.50 | 2.351.72 | 1.37] 1.35| 3.00 [ 3.50 | 19.0 | 2.20 | 2.45] 1.32| 5.90
02:00/1534 BRA 2 |CRB CEARA CE 2.60|2.95|2.804.40|4.80]9.00 | 9.00f1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]4.90 | 3.50[2.25|7.502.35|8.50|2.00 | 2.85]2.90 | 3.10
02:30111653 CONL |COLUMBUS PHILADEL. 1.5014.10]5.90)2.15]9.00|3.20 | 20.012.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]1.87 | 1.60] 1.50 | 3.4012.40 | 11.01.53 | 1.85[1.40| 3.35
02:30/8679 |lUSL  |TAMPA BAY DETR.CITY 1.5014.005.50(2.20|7.75|3.40|16.0]1.85]1.75|2.85|2.55]|2.15/1.72]1.60 | 3.80 [ 2.70 | 12.0 [ 1.85 | 2.25| 1.55 | 3.99
03:00/1493 |[ECU 2 |GUALACEO MANTA 1.9513.2013.9013.20/6.506.00| 11.0]11.47 12,50 | 5.00 | 3.503.90 | 2.60 ) 1.92 | 6.25[2.75 | 10.52.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.30
03:00]1531 | BRA 2 |GOIAS BRUSQUE 1.60 | 3.45/6.00[2.50|10.5/4.30|20.0]1.55]2.30 | 4.40/3.35|3.10 | 2.05]1.77 | 5.40[3.10 | 15.0 | 2.25 | 2.85 1.92 | 6.00
03:00| 8924 | CAME |GUANACAS. MANAGUA 4.1013.45/1.8316.25/2.85/10.5|/4.90]12.11|1.65|2.70| 2.45]|5.50 | 5.20]2.20 |9.00[1.70 | 4.70 [ 1.68 | 2.052.95| 1.70
03:30[11665 SUDA |IND.MED. PALESTINO (2:2) |1.75)|3.45|5.20]2.80|9.005.60 | 18.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00|3.603.70 | 2.40[1.90 | 6.25]3.10 | 13.0 [ 2.25 | 2.95]2.20 | 5.70
03:30/11666/SUDA |LANUS Lbu Quito (1)  12.00 1 3.4013.903.20/6.506.25|13.0]11.6212.1514.00|3.2013.60 | 2.70]1.95|6.25[2.60 | 11.01.95|2.60 | 2.25 | 3.70
03:30/ 1689 |PER 1 IMELGAR S.CRISTAL 1.6213.705.20[2.40/8.003.70| 15.012.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.402.25 | 1.80 ] 1.60 | 3.99[2.35|10.5[1.67 | 2.00 | 1.55 | 3.45
03:30| 8667 I COPALRIVER PL. TALLERES 1.60]3.60|6.50[2.50 | 12.014.40|23.0|1.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.20]2.85|2.05|1.75|5.20[3.10 | 13.0|2.05 | 2.65 | 1.87 | 6.00
03:30| 8668 | COPAL PALMEIRAS BOTAFOGO 1.80]3.50|4.70[2.80 | 7.25]5.50| 16.0| 1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]3.05/2.30|1.85|5.80[2.70 | 12.0|1.90 | 2.50 [ 1.95 | 4.10
03:45/ 1305 VEN 1 |PORT.AC. ANGOSTURA | 2.15|3.30/3.20|3.50 | 5.20|6.25|9.00| 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 | 3.30 | 2.60 | 1.87 | 5.90 | 2.10 | 7.75 | 1.67 | 2.05 | 1.97 | 2.75
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FOOTBALL Final Result Half Time - FUl |wi n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over FFitEf_'d oozt GéEEi}éEﬂfGr;ﬁEjﬁ:f Both Teans to ;:.}('%1 I{;E':“aﬂ"?z
Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 11 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over15 | 1eovas | 1eovts | overos | over1s | ovros [ over1s | gg [ ogsovas | overts | overts
menecooe| 1 | 0 | 2 | 7 | 9 |eos |66 | 5 | 3 [ 4 | 31 |ser | 570|611 | 512 ] 614 | 615 | 517 | 574 | 620 | 524

04:00| 1792 | COS2A ASERRI DESAMPAR. 2.2013.30/3.1013.50 | 5.10]16.50 1 9.00 {1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.25|2.65]1.855.90|2.00 | 7.251.63 | 2.00 | 1.95 | 2.60
05:00111654 CONL |L.ANGELES COLORADO 1.5314.005.60[2.20/8.503.35|17.0]12.551.45]2.15/2.05|1.92/1.65]1.50 | 3.45[2.40 | 11.0[1.53|1.82|1.42|3.25
05:00/ 1788 |ICRC  |PUNTAREN. QUEPOS C. 1.8013.4514.2012.75/6.504.80 | 12.011.96 | 1.752.90 | 2.65|2.65|2.15]1.75|4.90[2.35|10.511.75|2.10 | 1.75 | 3.25
05:00| 8925 |CAME |CD MARAT. LUIS ANG. 2.05/3.45/3.303.20 | 5.205.60 | 8.502.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15]2.75|2.35[1.70 | 5.00 | 1.95 | 7.25|1.53 | 1.75]1.75 | 2.40
06:05| 8928 ME1W |PACHUCAW  |ATLAS W 1.3314.90|7.00[1.7710.5]2.40|32.0|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00| 1.60 | 1.40| 1.40 | 2.80 | 2.55| 13.0| 1.60 | 1.85| 1.27 | 3.50




